FIRSTLight

- COMMUNITY FOUNDATION

First Light Community Foundation
Applications Approved for November 2013

Applicant Name

Stage Challenge Foundation

YMCA Gisborne

Cornwall Cricket Club Hastings

OBM Rugby Football Club Gisborne
Havelock North Rugby Football Club
Havelock North Rugby Football Club
Clive Rugby And Sports Club
Poverty Bay Rugby Football Union
Burlington Marching Teams

Hawkes Bay Cricket Association
Sportslink Charitable Trust

Ellwood Park Partnership

Hastings Rugby and Sports Club
Celtic Cricket Club

Havelock North Community Patrol
Hawkes Bay Helicopter Rescue Trust
Trucking For Hawkes Bay Child Cancer Charitable Trust
Birthright Hawkes Bay Child and Family Care Trust
Heretaunga Land Skills Trust

Bowls Riverside Gisborne

Horouta Waka Hoe Club

Hastings Boys High School

Sport Hawkes Bay

Grant Amount
$2,000.00
$15,000.00
$2,500.00
$4,000.00
$3,669.00
$3,000.00
$6,000.00
$6,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$11,000.00
$1,223.00
$5,000.00
$2,300.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$4,000.00
$2,230.00
$5,000.00



