

First Light Community Foundation Applications Approved for November 2013

Applicant Name	Grant Amount
Stage Challenge Foundation	\$2,000.00
YMCA Gisborne	\$15,000.00
Cornwall Cricket Club Hastings	\$2,500.00
OBM Rugby Football Club Gisborne	\$4,000.00
Havelock North Rugby Football Club	\$3,669.00
Havelock North Rugby Football Club	\$3,000.00
Clive Rugby And Sports Club	\$6,000.00
Poverty Bay Rugby Football Union	\$6,000.00
Burlington Marching Teams	\$1,000.00
Hawkes Bay Cricket Association	\$2,000.00
Sportslink Charitable Trust	\$11,000.00
Ellwood Park Partnership	\$1,223.00
Hastings Rugby and Sports Club	\$5,000.00
Celtic Cricket Club	\$2,300.00
Havelock North Community Patrol	\$5,000.00
Hawkes Bay Helicopter Rescue Trust	\$5,000.00
Trucking For Hawkes Bay Child Cancer Charitable Trust	\$5,000.00
Birthright Hawkes Bay Child and Family Care Trust	\$5,000.00
Heretaunga Land Skills Trust	\$2,000.00
Bowls Riverside Gisborne	\$1,000.00
Horouta Waka Hoe Club	\$4,000.00
Hastings Boys High School	\$2,230.00
Sport Hawkes Bay	\$5,000.00